28097
PLATE ROUND DIAM.15MM
Collection: MJTO - Typology: PLATES & CHARMS - Material: CHROMED METAL
PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,002 Kg
PACKAGING INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 10 pcs
LENGTH 15 mm
WIDTH 15 mm
HEIGHT 5 mm
MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 4 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY 1000 pcs
LENGTH 330 mm
WIDTH 300 mm
HEIGHT 110 mm